

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9321-9322/2026

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-02-2026 in CM No. 2967/2026 26-02-2026 in CM No. 2968/2026 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh]

M/S CHOPRA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBINDER SINGH SEKHON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. No. 90210 of 2026

Date : 25-03-2026 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTAFor Petitioner(s) : Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv. (through V.C.)
Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Varun Chugh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Gautam, Adv.
Ms. Khyati Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Swapnil Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. S. Lakshmi Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Devansh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Harshit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) :

UPON mentioning, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 01.04.2026.

(SHIPRA NARANG)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(RANJANA SHAILEY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR